








= NEW ADDITIONS = m

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD ORIGINAL PRODUCT DIMENSIONS MODELS
REFERENCE REFERENCE NAME

Bushing, Bogie Suspension

12089 3r&2r7 Burg, Tandem Sispansiyon

Rubber Bushing,
12090 339188 Shock Absorber
Kauguk Burg, Amortisor

ANNNY

, Spring Repair Kit
e (3) O\ @ II 12084 35514582 Makas Tarmir Takimi
gLuLuu =

Bolt, Spring

12088 355145 Saplama, Makas
12085 639299 Tami?glelzt{ oI‘-_s‘irl]th}i(:;urcu
12086 1387794 Propeller, Shaft Bearing

Yataklama, Kardan Mili

Spherical Roller Bearing
12091 1324713 Cift Sira Oynak
Makarall Rulman

174« 0.EM no's are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



- NEW ADDITIONS = m®

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DESCRIPTION  PRODUCT ORIGINAL HD_ PRODUCT
NAME REFERENCE  REFERENCE
Bushing, A
Brake;ig’, Shat 289336 12096
Fren S Kam Mili =

Holder, Worklight

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »175



HD

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL

PRODUCT HD REFERENCE ORIGINAL PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION MODELS
REFERENCE

Engine Mounting
12001 0138849 Rear M14 x 2
Motor Takozu Arka

Engine Mounting

Front .
12003 0146526 Motor Takozu Delik M 12 x 1,75
On
137207 Engine Mounting D=?100
12068 332708 Motor Takozu h=66
M 12x1,75
1423012 Engine Mounting D=@110
12050 1475868 Motor Takozu h=120
1371729 -
0364833 Engine Mountin L =251 82TT, 92TT, 93TT,
12017 0523434 N‘f't T |l<J Ing W = 102 112TT, 113TT,
0278599 ofor Takozu h =147 142R, 143R
Engine Mounting L =284
12069 gggggg Rear W =112
Motor Takozu h=171
Bracet Mounting h=12
12004 0391555 Radiator W =105
Radyator Braketi L=155
12038 1375718 Radiator Hose D=056

Radyat6ér Hortumu L=280

176« 0.EM no's are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NAME ORIGINAL HD REFERENCE PRODUCT
REFERENCE

D=390 Charger Intake

L=140 Hose 488368 12034
1 Hum Sarj Havasi
P Hortumu
Charger Intake 390581
D=@90 Hose 525050
L=140 Sarj Havasi 326712 12035
Hortumu 325814
_ Charger Intake
DL_=®1 2320 Hose 1358202 12036
5 Hum Sarj Havasi 1522010
P Hortumu

Transmission
Civata M 12 x 40 Mounting 211694 12002
Sanziman Takozu

D=@60 . .
h=41 C:bt')r.‘ MTO“k”t'”g 384595 12007
M8 x 1,25 abin Takozu
M8x 1,25 Cabin Mounting 341403 12010
@ 59,5 x 40 Kabin Takozu 319989
D=@60 . .
d=216 Cabin Mounting 1394544 12024
_ Kabin Takozu
h=80
Dh=={2‘)125 Cabin Mounting 1349805 12023
Kabin Takozu 1923654

M 8x 1,25

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »177



HD

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT  HD REFERENCE  ORIGINAL  PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION MODELS
REFERENCE
Rubbe(r:aBtL;shing, D=310
12057 1353959 wan d=@55
Burg, Siricu Kabini h=7
=70
Yataklamasi
. . D=291
o 12065 390359 Cabin Mounting d=028
Kabin Takozu -
h=44
Vibration Insulator D=@62
12013 1343100 Kabin Yataklama d=@12,5
Burcu h=59
Spacer, driver cab _
12008 1385170 stabiliser A=2105,5
B=106
Dayama Pulu
. . D=@40
12045 1357381 Cabin Bushing d=027
Kabin Burcu _
h=13
. . D=@40
12046 388044 Cabin Bushing d=@30
Kabin Burcu _
h=8,5
. D=223
12056 346085 Bushing, Cab d=@520
Kabin Burcu _
__ h=10
. o D=060
' 12066 13775625 Cabin Repair Kit d=@16
Kabin Tamir Takimi h=80

178« 0.EM no's are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



T0)

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NAME ORIGINAL HD REFERENCE PRODUCT
REFERENCE
D=052 : - O O ! 35 )
=220 oo Repar K 13752905 12067 :
h=15 o o
Joint Bearing
. ’ 1744210
D=016 sDunsve;niiaobn 1504160 12054
h= 81 >uspension 1443114
Surtclt Kabini
1364293
Yataklamasi
Joint Bearing,
Driver Cab
D=J16 ) 1744211
h= 120 Suspension 1426202 12055
Surtclt Kabini
Yataklamasi
_ Spring, brake shoe
D__025 Fren Pabucu, 1309465 12025
L= 260
Makas
A=126
B=46 Rubber Buffer
h=25 Makas Tamponu 120252 12031
d=8,5
W =75 .
L = 140 Buffer, Spring 222095 12042
_ Tampon, Makas
h=30
D=@69,5 Spring Buffer
H=70 Makas Tamponu 275698 12063
D=@56

d=040 Stabilizer Rubber 213604 12011
h=122 Denge Kolu Lastigi

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »179



HD

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT HD REFERENCE ORIGINAL PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION MODELS
REFERENCE
. D=@107
12018 0295751 Dséﬁb!'fgl R‘Egzte.f . d=049.5
ge Rolu Lastgl h=100
stabilizer _
12027 1344190 suspension dl_'_%%:s
Denge Kolu Lastigi -
Rubber Bushing d=260
12051 1798776 Kauguk Burg h=104
Buffer, Spring D=@90
12062 306902 Lastik Dayanak, h=56
Slspansiyon M10x 1,5
Rubber Buffer,
suspension D=067
12048 1322341 Lastik Dayanak h=101
Sispansiyon
1362710 Soring Bushin D=265
12012 255669 ,\‘jlakgs Burcug d=@30
445589 h=122
. . D=@90
12040 128680 S&g’;gf;i'r‘ézg d=36
M28 x 4
Ball Joint D=@67
12019 gggglg Bugi Kolu Burcu d=017
Takim Ax=100

180« 0.EM no's are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



g

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NAME ORIGINAL HD REFERENCE PRODUCT
REFERENCE
D=@67 o
d=017 T:ﬁfﬁ;i':n 550800 12030
Ax=115 Ir-fakimi
D=@75 Ball Joint Kit
d=g17 Bugi Kolu Burcu 639370 12006
Ax=115 Takim
D=075 Ball Joint Kit 12;2‘2‘23
d=g17 Bugi Kolu Burcu 12021
Ax=115 Takim 517403
0550806
D=@75 Ball Joint
d=g19 Bugi Kolu Burcu 1515981 12022
Ax=115 Takim
D=@185 Ball Joint Kit 0638862
d=019 Bugi Kolu Burcu 0639287 12005
Ax=130 Takim 1104335
D=@185 o
d=a19 Rgpa'irg'tr’ link 1435944 12044
Ax=130 ugt Bureu
Control Arm-
D=@91 ~
d=@17 [Trailing Arm Bush 1386753 12049
_ Bugi Kolu Tamir
Ax=115
Takimi
PN Ball Joint
_ Bugi Kolu Burcu 1104336 12016
Ax=152
H=35 Takim

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.

> 181



HD

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
PRODUCT  HD REFERENCE ORIGINAL ~ PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION MODELS
REFERENCE
Ball Joint Kit L=136
12029 550807 Bugi Burcu Takim M30x 1,5
Torque Rod D=@120
12052 gﬁﬁ?ﬁg Bushing d=43
Tork Kolu Burcu L=78
1368682 Torque Rod _
12053 0248953 Bushing LE p 8®21ri?n
349254 Tork Kolu Burcu
Silent Block, Axle D=@99
12060 zgig?g Yataklama, Bugi d=g25
Kolu Ax=130
L 888mm
Tie Rod M30x1,5
12070 0390784 Rot Kolu M 24 x1,5
K30
Shaft Center
12043 1387764 Support Bearing D=@171
1113031 Saft Askisi d=260
Takimlar
. . D=@58
12028 1477867~ SweblizerMounting g 5
Stabilizer Yatak _
h=30
) D=@60
Rubber Mounting _
12064 307113 Lastik Takoz d=220

h=19

182« 0.EM no's are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer.



<>

ATES TECHNIC FOR SPARE PARTS SCANIA RUBBER & METAL
MODELS DESCRIPTION PRODUCT NAME ORIGINAL HD REFERENCE PRODUCT
REFERENCE

Dust Protection 1343149
d=@21,5 Rubber 1459188 12047
Kauguk Toz Lastigi 1780108

Boot for Gear Shift
Housing
Toz Muhafaza
Lastigi

D=268
d=@26
h=23

1345492 12014

d=016 Bushing, Gear Shift

L=30 Burg, Vites Kolu 1391830 12058

Dust Protection
Rubber
Toz Muhafaza
Lastigi

1300097 12032

Dust Protection
D=@178 Rubber 393108
d=088 Toz Muhafaza 310243
Lastigi

12015

Clutch Fork
Ayirma Catali, 1399788 12059
Debriyaj

Release Fork,
Clutch
Ayirma Catali,
Debriyaj

1773621 12061

339141
Rubber Mounting 302948

230 x 2176 81 Lastik Takoz 302947 12009 *
248326

0.E.M no’s are used for reference purposes only and it is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturer. »>183



